Applications Received by Cumberland Council (Copeland Area) for period

Week Ending 22nd March 2023

App No.	4/24/2087/0F1	Date Received	18/03/2024
Proposal	INSTALLATION OF STAND-ALONE POLE MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (30 PANELS)	Case Officer	Sarah Papaleo
Site	UTOPIA HOUSE, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN	Parish	Lowca
Applicant	Mr Joseph Burridge		
Address	Utopia House, Lowca, Whitehaven, CA28 6QT		
Agent			
Address			

App No.	4/24/2088/0F1	Date Received	20/03/2024
Proposal	GARAGE ROOF HEIGHT RAISED 1.4M TO CREATE MONO PITCHED ROOF. REMOVAL OF	Case Officer	Demi Crawford
	EXISTING REAR/SIDE UPVC PORCH/STORE AND CREATION OF EXTENDED GARAGE TO FORM		
	LARGER STORE ROOM		
Site	49 WASDALE PARK, SEASCALE	Parish	Seascale
Applicant	Mr Kristian Tyson		
Address	49 Wasdale Park, Seascale, CA20 1PB		
Agent	Mr David Tyson		
Address	4 High Duddon Close, Askam-in-Furness, LA16 7EW		

App No.	4/24/2089/0F1	Date Received	21/03/2024
Proposal	COMMUNITY ACTIVITY CENTRE REFURBISHMENT AND EXTENSION, AND ASSOCIATED	Case Officer	Sarah Papaleo
	PARKING AND LANDSCAPING		
Site	LAND TO THE REAR OF WYNDHAM STREET, CLEATOR MOOR	Parish	Cleator Moor
Applicant	Cumberland Council		
Address	Parkhouse Building, Baron Way, Churwell, Morley, Carlisle, CA6 4SJ, FAO: Wendy Devlin		
Agent	Cohesion Consult		
Address	Primrose Cottage, Little Houghton, Northampton, NN7 1AD, FAO: Stuart Ainsley		

Applications Received by Cumberland Council (Copeland Area) for period

Week Ending 22nd March 2023

App No.	4/24/2091/0B1	Date Received	22/03/2024
Proposal	VARIATION OF CONDITIONS 2 (ALTER ELEVATION TO INCLUDE TWO WINDOWS FOR	Case Officer	Christie M Burns
	FIRE/SMOKE VENT) AND 3 (BAT ROOST MITIGATION) OF PLANNING APPROVAL		
	4/23/2135/0F1 CONVERSION OF BARN TO FORM ADDITIONAL LETTING BEDROOMS		
	ASSOCIATED WITH SELLA PARK HOTEL		
Site	BARN ADJACENT TO SELLA GRANGE, SELLA PARK HOTEL, CALDERBRIDGE	Parish	Ponsonby
Applicant	Mrs Iona Frost-Pennington		
Address	Sella Park Hotel, Calderbridge, CA20 1DW		
Agent	Green Swallow North Limited		
Address	Swallow Barn, Blindcrake, CA13 0QP, FAO: Mr Stuart Woodall		